L14000 181055

Office Use Only



200342761292

04/06/20--01005--020 **25.00

23.87 .-9 MY 7:29

R INTER

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Division of Corporations	·		
SUBJECT: PR RACE MA. (Name of Limited)	N AGEMENT I Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	d for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	ne following:		
Elizabeth			
PR RACE	Management Company)		
	Ha Dr, #5		
Indian Har	bour Beach, FL 32937		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Elizabeth Ring (Name of Person)	at (321) 5-44-6385 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
12 \$25,00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Address: Registration Section	Street Address: Registration Section		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability com	pany is		[i] -g	7: 25
PR RACE M	. •	ENT, L	LC	·
2. The Articles of Organization were f	iled on	2014	and assign	ned
document numberL14000	181055			
3. The delayed effective date the disso (effective date can Note: If the date inserted in this block listed as the document's effective date	not be prior to or more than a does not meet the appli	90 days later than dat cable statutory filing	e document is re	ceived for filing) this date will not be
4. A description of occurrence that res 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 60	ulted in the limited lia 5.0707 on back cover	bility company's o	dissolution pu	rsuant to section
Ceased doing			er prov	uding
timing serv	•	J	-	•
	<u> </u>			
5 16 de		-, .		
If there are no members, enter the n activities and affairs;	ame and address of the	e person appointed	i to wind up ti	ne company s
	Elizabeth	Ring		
	800 Poinse	tta Dr. 7	45	
	Indian A	•		FC 32937
6. Signature of an authorized person o above to wind up the company's activi	r if there are no memb		•	
fly in Bin	,	<u></u>	117	> .

FILING FEE: \$25.00